
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

200 m W60
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Karla Del Grande CAN Budapest, HUN 14-03-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 28.23

Heat 1/4 Start: 23-03-30   08:47:58

1 580 Nicole ALEXIS W60 27.706 Q SB WMA R  France

2 814 Christiane CONTAG W60 32.024  SB   Germany

3 1567 SUET YEE Alice LOK W60 33.713  SB   Hong Kong, China

4 1778 Finola MOORE W60 34.152  SB   Ireland

1581 Yin Yee Panny WAN W60 DNS5     Hong Kong, China

Heat 2/4 Start: 23-03-30   08:52:40

1 3439 Silvia CORTÉS W60 29.195 Q    Spain

2 271 Renata MACHERZYNSKA W60 32.263  SB   Canada

3 1395 Sandra MITUSCH W60 33.126     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 933 Maria Katharina Anna JEROSCH W60 35.144     Germany

5 1560 Yin Mei LAI W60 38.792     Hong Kong, China

Heat 3/4 Start: 23-03-30   08:56:25

1 3947 India BRIDGETTE W60 29.206 Q SB   United States of America

2 1762 Edel MAGUIRE W60 29.565 q SB   Ireland

3 799 Sigrid BÖSE W60 34.913     Germany

1587 Mei Ying Therry WONG W60 DNS2     Hong Kong, China

1577 Cecilia Wah Sau TSE W60 DNS4     Hong Kong, China

Heat 4/4 Start: 23-03-30   08:59:47

1 2368 Heidi BARTH W60 30.986 Q    Norway

2 4161 Shemayne WILLIAMS W60 31.295 q    United States of America

3 1363 Angela KELLY W60 34.084     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 4070 Marguerite MATTHEWS W60 34.783     United States of America

4144 Sandy TRIOLO W60 DNS2     United States of America

3694 Barbara BONDESSON W60 DNS1     Sweden
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Nicole ALEXIS W60 France 27.701 Q SB WMA R  

2 Heat 2 Silvia CORTÉS W60 Spain 29.191 Q    

3 Heat 3 India BRIDGETTE W60 United States of America 29.201 Q SB   

4 Heat 3 Edel MAGUIRE W60 Ireland 29.562 q SB   

5 Heat 4 Heidi BARTH W60 Norway 30.981 Q    

6 Heat 4 Shemayne WILLIAMS W60 United States of America 31.292 q    

7 Heat 1 Christiane CONTAG W60 Germany 32.022  SB   

8 Heat 2 Renata MACHERZYNSKA W60 Canada 32.262  SB   

9 Heat 2 Sandra MITUSCH W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 33.123     

10 Heat 1 SUET YEE Alice LOK W60 Hong Kong, China 33.713  SB   

11 Heat 4 Angela KELLY W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 34.083     

12 Heat 1 Finola MOORE W60 Ireland 34.154  SB   

13 Heat 4 Marguerite MATTHEWS W60 United States of America 34.784     

14 Heat 3 Sigrid BÖSE W60 Germany 34.913     

15 Heat 2 Maria Katharina Anna JEROSCH W60 Germany 35.144     

16 Heat 2 Yin Mei LAI W60 Hong Kong, China 38.795     

Heat 4 Sandy TRIOLO W60 United States of America DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Cecilia Wah Sau TSE W60 Hong Kong, China DNSDNS     

Heat 4 Barbara BONDESSON W60 Sweden DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Yin Yee Panny WAN W60 Hong Kong, China DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Mei Ying Therry WONG W60 Hong Kong, China DNSDNS     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W60
1 Heat 1 Nicole ALEXIS France 27.701 Q SB WMA R  

2 Heat 2 Silvia CORTÉS Spain 29.191 Q    

3 Heat 3 India BRIDGETTE United States of America 29.201 Q SB   

4 Heat 3 Edel MAGUIRE Ireland 29.562 q SB   

5 Heat 4 Heidi BARTH Norway 30.981 Q    

6 Heat 4 Shemayne WILLIAMS United States of America 31.292 q    

7 Heat 1 Christiane CONTAG Germany 32.022  SB   

8 Heat 2 Renata MACHERZYNSKA Canada 32.262  SB   

9 Heat 2 Sandra MITUSCH Great Britain and Northern Ireland 33.123     

10 Heat 1 SUET YEE Alice LOK Hong Kong, China 33.713  SB   

11 Heat 4 Angela KELLY Great Britain and Northern Ireland 34.083     

12 Heat 1 Finola MOORE Ireland 34.154  SB   

13 Heat 4 Marguerite MATTHEWS United States of America 34.784     

14 Heat 3 Sigrid BÖSE Germany 34.913     

15 Heat 2 Maria Katharina Anna JEROSCH Germany 35.144     

16 Heat 2 Yin Mei LAI Hong Kong, China 38.795     

Heat 3 Mei Ying Therry WONG Hong Kong, China DNSDNS     

Heat 4 Sandy TRIOLO United States of America DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Cecilia Wah Sau TSE Hong Kong, China DNSDNS     

Heat 4 Barbara BONDESSON Sweden DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Yin Yee Panny WAN Hong Kong, China DNSDNS     
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Qualification: first 1 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified
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